2020’

HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL
FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT
WEDNESDAY, 9/2/20 7™ @ TORONTO

8" @ INDIAN VALLEY
TUESDAY, 9/8/20 7™ V. NEW PHILADELPHIA

8™ @ NEW PHILADELPHIA
TUESDAY, 9/15/20 7™ @ DOVER
WEDNESDAY, 9/16/20 8™ @ DOVER
WEDNESDAY, 9/23/20 7™ V. ST. CLAIRSVILLE

THURSDAY, 10/1/20

WEDNESDAY, 10/7/20
WEDNESDAY, 10/14/20

8™ V. ST. CLAIRSVILLE

7™ @ CAMBRIDGE

8" @ CAMBRIDGE

8™ @ BEAVER LOCAL

7™ V. AUSTINTOWN FITCH
8™ V. AUSTINTOWN FITCH

TIME
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM



