

'2020'

HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOOTBALL

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>TIME</u>
WEDNESDAY, 9/2/20	7TH @ TORONTO	5:00 PM
	8th @ INDIAN VALLEY	6:00 PM
TUESDAY, 9/8/20	7TH V. NEW PHILADELPHIA	6:00 PM
	8TH @ NEW PHILADELPHIA	6:00 PM
TUESDAY, 9/15/20	7TH @ DOVER	6:00 PM
WEDNESDAY, 9/16/20	8TH @ DOVER	6:00 PM
WEDNESDAY, 9/23/20	7TH V. ST. CLAIRSVILLE	5:45 PM
	8TH V. ST. CLAIRSVILLE	7:00 PM
THURSDAY, 10/1/20	7TH @ CAMBRIDGE	5:30 PM
	8th @ CAMBRIDGE	6:45 PM
WEDNESDAY, 10/7/20	8TH @ BEAVER LOCAL	5:30 PM
WEDNESDAY, 10/14/20	7TH V. AUSTINTOWN FITCH	5:30 PM
	8TH V. AUSTINTOWN FITCH	6:45 PM

